
New Year’s Day....................................Saturday, January 1

Martin Luther King Jr. Day............Monday, January 17

Presidents’ Day....................................Monday, February 21

Memorial Day.......................................Monday, May 30

Juneteenth Observed......................Monday, June 20

Independence Day............................Monday, July 4

Labor Day................................................Monday, September 5

Columbus Day......................................Monday, October 10

Veterans’ Day........................................Friday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day...............................Thursday, November 24

Christmas Eve Day.............................Saturday, December 24

Christmas Day Observed...............Monday, December 26

New Year’s Day Observed.............Monday, January 2, 2023

OPEN
Day After Thanksgiving..................Friday, November 25

New Year’s Eve.....................................Saturday, December 31
	 All Offices open 9-Noon

20222022 Holiday Closings Holiday Closings

Join thousands of members who shared over $100,000 in rewards last year!



www.M1ccu.org
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